
2022 Lady Warrior Soccer  
Match List Updated August 30, 2021 

 
 

Varsity 
Date  Opponent  Time Loc.  
Tue. Dec 14 @LD Bell 7:30 Pennington 
Fri Dec 17 @Trinity  7:30 Trinity HS 
Jan 6-8  @ E.Hunter Tny 
Jan 13-15  @LD Bell Invitational 
Jan 20-22  @Grapvine Tny 
Tue. Jan 25 Bowie   7:30 SGP 
Fri. Jan 28 @Martin  7:30 MHS 
Tue. Feb 1 Grand Prairie 7:30 SGP 
Fri. Feb 4  @Sam Houston 7:30         SHHS  
Tue. Feb 8 Arlington 7:30 SGP 
Fri. Feb 11 Bye       
Tue. Feb 15 @Lamar  7:30 LHS   
Fri. Feb 18 @Bowie  7:30       BHS 
Tue Feb 22 Martin  7:30      SGP 
Fri. Feb 25 @Grand Prairie 7:30 GP 
Tue. Mar 1 Sam Houston 7:30       SGP 
Fri. Mar 4 @Arlington 7:30       AHS 
Tue. Mar 8 Bye    
Fri. Mar 11 Lamar  7:30 SGP 
Mar 24-26 Bidistrict Playoffs TBA 
Mar 28-29 Area Playoffs  TBA 
Apr 2-3  Regional  Qtrfinals TBA 
Apr 8-9  Regional Tny TBA 
Apr 14-16 State Tny  TBA 
 
 
 
Scrimmages are in italics 
Home games are in bold 
0 tournaments and 21 games or 1 tournament and 19 Games, or 2 tournaments 
and 17 Games, or 3 tournaments and 15 Games  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Junior Varsity 
Date  Opponent  Time Loc. 
Tue. Dec 14 @LD Bell 6:00 Pennington 
Fri Dec 17 @Trinity  6:00 Trinity HS 
Jan 6-8  @Ram Cup TourneyTBA 
Jan 13-15  OPEN 
Jan 20-22  Northwest Tournament 
Tue. Jan 25 Bowie   6:00 SGP 
Fri. Jan 28 @Martin  6:00 MHS 
Tue. Feb 1 Grand Prairie 6:00 SGP 
Fri. Feb 4  @Sam Houston 6:00         SHHS  
Tue. Feb 8 Arlington 6:00 SGP 
Fri. Feb 11 Bye       
Tue. Feb 15 @Lamar  6:00 LHS   
Fri. Feb 18 @Bowie  6:00       BHS 
Tue Feb 22 Martin  6:00      SGP 
Fri. Feb 25 @Grand Prairie 6:00 GP 
Tue. Mar 1 Sam Houston 6:00       SGP 
Fri. Mar 4 @Arlington 6:00       AHS 
Tue. Mar 8 Bye    
Fri. Mar 11 Lamar  6:00 SGP 
     
 
 
Junior Varsity 2 
Date  Opponent Time Loc.   
Tue Dec. 14 @LD Bell 4:30 Pennington 
Fri Dec 18 @Trinity  4:30 Trinity HS 
Jan 6-8  @Ram Cup Tourney TBA 
Jan 13-15  SGP Tourney  SGP 
Jan 20-22  Texas Torah Tourney 
Tue. Jan 25 Bowie  4:30 SGP 
Fri. Jan 28 @Martin  4:30 MHS 
Tue. Feb 1 Sunset  4:30 SGP 
Fri. Feb 4  @Sam Houston 4:30         SHHS  
Tue. Feb 8 Arlington 4:30 SGP 
Fri. Feb 11 Bye       
Tue. Feb 15 @Lamar  4:30 LHS   
Fri. Feb 18 @Bowie  4:30       BHS 
Tue Feb 22 Martin  4:30      SGP 
Fri. Feb 25 @Sunset  4:30 GP 
Tue. Mar 1 Sam Houston 4:30       SGP 
Fri. Mar 4 @Arlington 4:30       AHS 
Tue. Mar 8 Bye    
Fri. Mar 11 Lamar  4:30 SGP 
 

 


